Weisswein Essig

Weilker Balsamessig

Zum Produkt

Nahrwerte

Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte je 100 g

Brennwert kj

Brennwert kcal

Fett

davon gesattigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker

Eiweily

Salz

Sonstige Angaben

Zertifizierung

Enthalt Alkohol

Zutaten

416 kj

98 kcal

05g

01g

20g

20g

05g

0.02¢g

Frischeparadies

Nein

Weinessig, konzentrierter Traubenmost (27%).

Inverkehrbringer

FrischeParadies GmbH

LarchenstraRe 101 65933 Frankfurt Deutschland
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https://www.frischeparadies-shop.de/detail/018b3f64397c70179a7a24328cc81e49

